Kiwatek Technology Corporation
Website:  www.kiwatek.com
E-mail: sales@kiwatek.com
UNIT:mm
Feature :
1. Compatible with more than 1 mini-ITX form factor
    motherboards to maximize and utilize for the business
2. Easy system integration
3. Front accessible connectors
4. Both internal and external storage capacity
Power Solutions :
Specifications :
C9 (120W) DC Power Board
C4 (150W) DC Power Board
250W/300W/400W Flex ATX Power Supply
90 Watts (19V)
or 120 Watts (19V)
or 120 Watts (19V)
or 150 Watts (19V)
90 Watts (19V)
60 Watts (12V)
or 80 Watts (12V)
C7   (80W) DC Power Board
External AC adapterInternal Power Supply
Black. Customizable colour.Colour
Black wet paint with texture coat. Surface
Heavy dust cold-rolled steel.Material
19.01 x    10.68 x  1.75 inch
( 482.6 x  387.8 x  43.9 mm )
Dimension
WxDxH
4cm system cooling x 2 .

Internal
Structure
 Travla patented nickel-plated plactic
universal I/O shield x 2.
Back Panel
 Power switch x 2.

USB Port x 4 .
Front Panel
( )

Standard memory height.
3.5” HDD x 2.

Power LED x 2. 

 Compact flash slot x 2
(not include module)

HDD LED x 2. 
Extra Serial Port x 2. 
TAWA-T1200
Mini-ITX IPC RACKMOUNT